MARCH 2024 CALL BREAKDOWN
48 - CALLS FOR SERVICE

INSIDETHE CITY — 26
INSIDE THE DISTRICT - 19

SENT AID — 3 CALLS

S31/Seaside — 3 // Coverage for their banquet / Medical call during that coverage / Building Fire

Received AID — 2 CALLS
S27/Warrenton // MVA (Rollover with kids trapped inside)
S26/Lewis & Clark // Car Fire (Lewis & Clark Road Needed extra water)



P firstdue

monthly incident report

INCIDENT

NUMBER

2024-160

2024-159

2024-158

2024-157

2024-156

2024-155

2024-154

2024-153

2024-152

Report ID: 3117

RESPONSE

ZONE

00129 - District

00129 - District

00128 - City

00129 - District

00129 - District

00129 - District

00128 - City

00129 - District

00129 - District

PSAP CALL
DATE/TIME

2024-03-31
19:54:00

2024-03-31
17:59:00

2024-03-30
14:37:00

2024-03-29
07:37:00

2024-03-27
22:41:00
2024-03-27

13:14:00

2024-03-27
02:29:00

2024-03-25
16:51:00

2024-03-24
13:42:00

INCIDENT TYPE

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

651 - Smoke
scare, odor of
smoke

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

131 - Passenger
vehicle fire

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

550 - Public
service assistance,
other

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

ADDRESS CROSS STREETS

89953 SEALES
RD

89308
DELLMOOR
LOOP

202 WOODLAND
AVE

89532 SHADY
PINE RD

LEWIS CLARK RD MP 11

89532 SHADY
PINE RD

4253 HIGHWAY
101N

4865 High Ridge
Ln

HWY 101 BING LN

This report was generated on : 04/03/2024 11:10 AM

CITY

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

GEARHART

WARRENTON

Gearhart

WARRENTON

Gearhart

Gearhart

Warrenton

ZIP CODE

97146

97146

97138

97146

97138

97146

97138

97138

97146

Gearhart Fire & Rescue

Address: 670 Pacific Way, Gearhart, OR, 97138

AID TYPE AID
DEPARTMENT
NAME
Mutual aid
received
Page: 1 of 5



monthly incident report

INCIDENT

NUMBER

2024-151

2024-150

2024-149

2024-148

2024-147

2024-146

2024-145

2024-144

2024-143

2024-142

Report ID: 3117

RESPONSE

ZONE

00129 - District

00129 - District

00129 - District

Aid

Aid

00128 - City

00128 - City

00129 - District

00128 - City

00128 - City

PSAP CALL
DATE/TIME

2024-03-24
10:54:00

2024-03-24
03:30:00

2024-03-23
18:07:00

2024-03-23
17:27:00

2024-03-23
16:51:00

2024-03-21
12:44:00

2024-03-20
16:30:00
2024-03-19

17:29:00

2024-03-19
16:44:00

2024-03-18
10:46:00

INCIDENT TYPE

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

571 - Cover
assignment,
standby, moveup

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

512 - Ring or
jewelry removal

550 - Public
service assistance,
other

550 - Public
service assistance,
other

550 - Public
service assistance,
other

ADDRESS

88786 BLUE
HERON RD

89449 Highway
101

89817 SEA
BREEZE DR

2369 S
ROOSEVELT DR

150 S Lincoln St

4340 HIGHWAY
101

670 Pacific Way

88404
MCCORMICK
GARDENS RD

735 3RD ST

810G ST

This report was generated on : 04/03/2024 11:10 AM

CROSS STREETS

CITY

GEARHART

Warrenton

WARRENTON

SEASIDE

Seaside

Gearhart

Gearhart

GEARHART

GEARHART

GEARHART

Gearhart Fire & Rescue
Address: 670 Pacific Way, Gearhart, OR, 97138

ZIP CODE AID TYPE AID

DEPARTMENT
NAME

97138

97138

97146

Seaside/S31

97138 Mutual aid given

97138 Other aid given

97138

97138

97138

97138

97138

Page: 2 of 5



monthly incident report

INCIDENT

NUMBER

2024-141

2024-140

2024-139

2024-138

2024-137

2024-136

2024-135

2024-134

2024-133

2024-132

Report ID: 3117

RESPONSE

ZONE

00128 - City

00128 - City

00128 - City

00129 - District

00128 - City

00129 - District

00128 - City

00129 - District

00128 - City

00129 - District

PSAP CALL
DATE/TIME

2024-03-17
18:06:00

2024-03-16
11:46:00

2024-03-16
06:07:00
2024-03-16

01:12:00

2024-03-15
23:59:00

2024-03-15
23:49:00

2024-03-15
16:10:00
2024-03-14

20:11:00

2024-03-14
05:00:00

2024-03-13
19:47:00

INCIDENT TYPE

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

550 - Public
service assistance,
other

553 - Public
service

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

735 - Alarm
system sounded
due to malfunction

600 - Good intent
call, other

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

ADDRESS CROSS STREETS
5th Kershul

1656 1 2 PACIFIC WAY
595 NITA AVE

89449 HIGHWAY
101

4253 HIGHWAY
101N

90369 WIND SEA LOOP

1653.5 PACIFIC
WAY

90433 CLARK RD

1146 N MARION

89887 W
ANDERSON RD

This report was generated on : 04/03/2024 11:10 AM

CITY

Gearhart

Gearhart

GEARHART

Warrenton

Gearhart

WARRENTON

Gearhart

WARRENTON

GEARHART

WARRENTON

Gearhart Fire & Rescue

Address: 670 Pacific Way, Gearhart, OR, 97138

ZIP CODE

AID TYPE

97138

97138

97232

97146

97138

97146

97138

97146

97239

97146

AID
DEPARTMENT
NAME
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Gearhart Fire & Rescue

monthly incident report y
Address: 670 Pacific Way, Gearhart, OR, 97138

INCIDENT RESPONSE PSAP CALL INCIDENT TYPE ADDRESS CROSS STREETS CITY ZIP CODE AID TYPE AID
NUMBER ZONE DATE/TIME DEPARTMENT
NAME
2024-131 00129 - District 2024-03-12 311 - Medical 89449 HIGHWAY Warrenton 97146
05:02:00 assist, assist EMS 101
crew
2024-130 00129 - District 2024-03-11 311 - Medical 88800 DAWSON Gearhart 97138
06:49:00 assist, assist EMS ~ RD
crew
2024-129 00128 - City 2024-03-09 311 - Medical 202 RAILROAD GEARHART 97138
16:50:00 assist, assist EMS = AVE
crew
2024-128 00128 - City 2024-03-09 311 - Medical 873 COUNTRY GEARHART 97138
13:50:00 assist, assist EMS = AVE
crew
2024-127 00128 - City 2024-03-09 311 - Medical 525 LANTHORN GEARHART 97138
04:59:00 assist, assist EMS LN
crew
2024-126 00128 - City 2024-03-08 733 - Smoke 702 6TH ST GEARHART 97138
23:45:00 detector activation
due to malfunction
2024-125 00128 - City 2024-03-08 311 - Medical 873 COUNRTY Gearhart 97138
21:19:00 assist, assist EMS = AVE
crew
2024-124 Aid 2024-03-08 111 - Building fire 710 12TH AVE SEASIDE 97138 Automatic aid Seaside/S31
15:45:00 given
2024-123 00129 - District 2024-03-08 651 - Smoke MP 11.5/LEWIS CLARK RD Seaside 97138
12:48:00 scare, odor of
smoke
2024-122 00129 - District 2024-03-08 322 - Motor vehicle = 15 HWY 101 Warrenton 97146
12:23:00 accident with
injuries
Report ID: 3117 This report was generated on : 04/03/2024 11:10 AM Page: 4 of 5



monthly incident report

INCIDENT

NUMBER

2024-121

2024-120

2024-119

2024-118

2024-117

2024-116

2024-115

2024-114

2024-113

Report ID: 3117

RESPONSE

ZONE

00129 - District

00129 - District

00128 - City

00129 - District

00129 - District

00128 - City

00129 - District

00129 - District

00129 - District

PSAP CALL
DATE/TIME

2024-03-05
21:59:00

2024-03-05
20:31:00

2024-03-05
15:24:00

2024-03-05
11:42:00

2024-03-03
14:20:00

2024-03-03
14:30:00

2024-03-03
14:17:00

2024-03-03
14:16:00

2024-03-01
06:32:00

INCIDENT TYPE

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

130 - Mobile
property (vehicle)
fire, other

551 - Assist police
or other
governmental
agency

324 - Motor vehicle
accident with no
injuries.

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

324 - Motor vehicle
accident with no
injuries.

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

ADDRESS

90478 WIND

88404
MCCORMICK
GARDENS RD

123 7TH ST

PINE RIDGE CT

highway 101

101

89449 HIGHWAY
101

14 HWY 101

33820 LAKE
FRONT DR

CROSS STREETS

SEA LOOP

SHADY PINE

West Lake LN.

GREATWALL

This report was generated on : 04/03/2024 11:10 AM

CITY

WARRENTON

GEARHART

GEARHART

Warrenton

Warrenton

Gearhart

Warrenton

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ZIP CODE

97138

97138

97138

97146

97146

97138

97146

97146

97146

AID TYPE

Automatic aid
received

Gearhart Fire & Rescue
Address: 670 Pacific Way, Gearhart, OR, 97138

AID

DEPARTMENT
NAME

Page: 5 of 5
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